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* STATS FROM AUGUST ‘21 - AUGUST ‘22
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* All stats above are based on calendar year 2022  |  Race demographics are not collected for Community STEM events; 
this annual average reflects After School and Summer Camp participants.

GIRLSTART.ORG

2022 REVENUE $2.3M

40%
26%
13%
11%
8%
2%

Corporations

Individuals

Foundations

Earned Income

Special Events		

Government Contracts

White

Hispanic/Latino

Black or African American

Asian

Multi-Racial

American Indian or Alaska Native

2022 EXPENSES $2.3M
Staff

Professional Consultants

Programs

Property & Equipment

Professional Development	

Marketing

855

880

515

155

VOLUNTEER HOURS

Spring

Summer 

Fall 

Winter

PARTICIPANT RACE/ETHNICITY

COST TO PARTICIPANTS

95%

5%

Participated at no cost

Paid to participate

“Girlstart inspired me to be brave and 
realize that women can do anything.”

OUR PEOPLE

18 	 Full-Time Staff 

13 	 Board Members

146 STEM CREW 
	 (part-time program 	
	 leaders)
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23%
12%
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1%
1%

65%
16%
8%
4%
3%
2%


